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Finanz-
nummer 

Kreditgeber Kredit-
ermächtigung 

Wertstellungsbetrag Zahldatum Tilgungsbetrag Zinssatz Zinsen Gesamt-
zahlbetrag 

Zinsbindung / 
Letzte Rate 

Sollstand zum 
31.12.2024 

Iststand zum 
01.01.2024 

      %      

80000007 1 30.09.2010 349.233,57 30.03.2024 
30.06.2024 
30.09.2024 
30.12.2024  

4.365,42            
4.365,42            
4.365,42            
4.365,42  

2,75000 810,33              
780,32              
750,31              
720,29  

5.175,75            
5.145,74            
5.115,73            
5.085,71  

  
30.09.2030 

100.404,63 117.866,31 

80000008 2 28.06.2013* 967.256,67 30.03.2024 
30.06.2024 
30.09.2024 
30.12.2024  

8.265,71            
8.265,71            
8.265,71            
8.265,71  

3,10600 5.006,29            
4.942,11            
4.877,93            
4.813,74  

13.272,00           
13.207,82           
13.143,64           
13.079,45  

30.06.2033  
30.06.2043 

611.662,41 644.725,25 

80000009 2 28.06.2019 1.483.738,84 30.03.2024 
30.06.2024 
30.09.2024 
30.12.2024  

24.729,00           
24.729,00           
24.729,00           
24.729,00  

0,61500 1.596,87            
1.558,85            
1.520,83            
1.482,81  

26.325,87           
26.287,85           
26.249,83           
26.211,81  

30.06.2034  
30.06.2034 

939.700,84 1.038.616,84 

80000010 3 16.08.2019 97.145,42 15.02.2024 
15.08.2024  

5.112,92            
5.112,92  

0,10000 28,12               
25,56  

5.141,04            
5.138,48  

15.02.2029  
15.02.2029 

46.016,22 56.242,06 

Gesamtwerte:  2.897.374,50  159.666,36  28.914,36 188.580,72  1.697.784,10 1.857.450,46 

*Konditionenanpassung zum 30.06.2023 


